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10. – 13.5. 2015, Senec a okolie
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PONDELOK
11.5.2015 – Tomášov :
09:30 hod.
ZsFZ – VsFZ

1 :  1

11:00 hod.
SsFZ – BFZ 

4 :  0 

UTOROK
12.5.2015 – Dunajská Lužná :
09:30 hod.
SsFZ – ZsFZ

1 :  1 


11:00 hod.
BFZ – VsFZ

2 :  3 
STREDA
13.5.2015 – Viničné :
09:00 hod.
VsFZ – SsFZ

 0 :  2

10:30 hod.
ZsFZ – BFZ

 4 :  3 
Vyhodnotenie najlepších jednotlivcov:
Najlepší brankár

:  Mikunda Jakub - SsFZ

Najlepší defenzívny hráč
:  Luščík Marek - SsFZ

Najlepší ofenzívny hráč

:  Begala Matúš - VsFZ

Najlepší strelec


:  bez hodnotenia
	Turnaj

14-ročných
	BFZ
	ZsFZ
	SsFZ
	VsFZ
	Skóre
	Body
	Poradie

	BFZ
	X
	3:4
	0:4
	2:3
	5:11
	0
	IV.

	ZsFZ
	4:3
	X
	1:1
	1:1
	6:5
	5
	II.

	SsFZ
	4:0
	1:1
	X
	2:0
	7:1
	7
	I.

	VsFZ
	3:2
	1:1
	0:2
	X
	4:5
	4
	III.



